
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 62890368

Data
publicarii 09.11.21

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 863,50 RON - 863,50 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 30 2,17 65,1 12,369 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100
Buc/set 839.44200 839.44200 Buc 50 11,24 562 106,78 SCH REPARTITOR 4P 125A 60 GAURI
LGY412560 LGY412560 Buc 1 80,4 80,4 15,276 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 NEGRU FY 1.5 NEGRU ML
200 0,78 156 29,64
